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Non Discrimination VVocational Education

It is the policy of the Board of Education of District #146 to comply with federal and state laws
prohibiting discrimination and all requirements imposed by or pursuant to regulations issued
thereof, to the end that no person shall, on the grounds of race, color, national origin, creed,
religion, sex, marital status with regard to public assistance, age, or disability be excluded from
participation in, be denied the benefit of, or otherwise subject to discrimination under any
educational program or activity operated by the school district for which it received federal

financial assistance.

*Scott Loeslie, Superintendent *218 354-2217 *sloeslie@barnesville.k12.mn.us *
*Paula Haugrud, Administrative Assistant * phaugrud@barnesville.k12.mn.us *
*Chris Ellefson, Community Education Secretary * cellefson@barnesville.k12.mn.us *
*Bryan Strand, High School Principal * 218 354-2228 * bstrand@barnesville.k12.mn.us *
*Todd Henrickson, Elementary Principal/Activities Director * 218 354-2300 * thenrickson@barnesville.k12.mn.us

*

*Pat Berndt, Finance Officer * pberndt@barnesville.k12.mn.us *



